

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

SUITS NO. 3 OF 2010

Mumtaz Daughter Of Riyazuddin And Wife OfPlaintiff
Suleman Khan And Anr.

V/S

Jamaluddin Riyazuddin Sheikh And Ors.Defendant

Mr. Omar Khaiyam Shaikh For Plaintiff.

(No Complaint and Minutes of Order in proceeding)

CORAM : N. J. JAMADAR, J

DATE : 11th November, 2019

P.C. :

Stand over to 18/11/2019

(ASSOCIATE)