

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

SUITS NO. 3 OF 2010

Mumtaz Daughter Of Riyazuddin And Wife OfPlaintiff
Suleman Khan And Anr.

V/S

Jamaluddin Riyazuddin Sheikh And Ors.Defendant

Mr. Omar Khaiyam Shaikh, a/w Ankita Upadhyay, For
Plaintiff.

Ms. Aparna Deokar, i/b. M P Vashi Associates, for D.Nos. 4A
& 4B.

CORAM : N. J. JAMADAR, J

DATE : 2nd March, 2020

P.C. :

Stand over to 23/03/2020

(ASSOCIATE)